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City Council, Norman Utilities Authority, Norman 

Municipal Authority, and Norman Tax Increment 

Finance Authority

6:00 PMTuesday, July 3, 2018

1 Roll Call

2 Pledge of Allegiance

3 AP-1718-26 ADMINISTERING THE OATHS OF OFFICE TO AND ESTABLISHING 

THE SEATING OF COUNCILMEMBER-ELECT JOE CARTER, WARD 2; 

COUNCILMEMBER-ELECT BILL HICKMAN, WARD 4; 

COUNCILMEMBER-ELECT BREEA CLARK, WARD 6; AND 

COUNCILMEMBER-ELECT ALEXANDRA SCOTT, WARD 8.

Text FileAttachments:

ACTION NEEDED:  Administer the Oaths of Office to and establishing the seating of the 

re-elected and elected members of the City Council. 

ACTION TAKEN:  ___________________________________________

4 AP-1718-21 ELECTION OF A MAYOR PRO TEM.

Text FileAttachments:

ACTION NEEDED:  Elect a Mayor Pro Tem. 

ACTION TAKEN:  _____________________________________
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5 AP-1718-23 ELECTION OF A REPRESENTATIVE AND AN ALTERNATE 

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE OKLAHOMA MUNICIPAL LEAGUE BOARD 

OF DIRECTORS.

Text FileAttachments:

ACTION NEEDED:  Elect a representative and alternative representative to the 

Oklahoma Municipal League Board of Directors.

ACTION TAKEN:  ___________________________________________

6 AP-1718-24 ELECTION OF A REPRESENTATIVE AND AN ALTERNATE 

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA 

GOVERNMENTS BOARD OF DIRECTORS.

Text FileAttachments:

ACTION NEEDED:  Elect a representative and an alternate representative to the 

Association of Central Oklahoma Governments Board of Directors. 

ACTION TAKEN:  ___________________________________________

7 AP-1718-25 ELECTION OF A CITY COUNCILMEMBER TO SERVE ON THE BOARD 

OF TRUSTEES FOR THE CITY OF NORMAN RETIREMENT SYSTEM.

Text FileAttachments:

ACTION NEEDED:  Elect a Councilmember to serve on the Board of Trustees for the 

City of Norman Retirement System.

ACTION TAKEN:  ___________________________________________

8 R-1819-6 RESOLUTION R-1819-6:  A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE 

CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, EXTENDING APPRECIATION TO 

ALEISHA KARJALA FOR SERVING AS WARD TWO 

COUNCILMEMBER IN NORMAN, OKLAHOMA.

Text file

R-1819-6

Attachments:

ACTION NEEDED: Motion to adopt or reject Resolution R-1819-6.

ACTION TAKEN:  _______________________________________

9 R-1819-7 RESOLUTION R-1819-7:  A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE 

CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, EXTENDING APPRECIATION TO 

KYLE ALLISON FOR SERVING AS WARD EIGHT COUNCILMEMBER IN 

NORMAN, OKLAHOMA.

Text File

R-1819--7

Attachments:

ACTION NEEDED: Motion to adopt or reject Resolution R-1819-7.

ACTION TAKEN:  _______________________________________
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10 Adjournment
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